
Zontävling 5 23/24Resultat

Pool 01
1

2

3

4

5

Elis Sundman, Huskvarna Södra IS

Cornelia Karlsson, Sävsjö BTK

Jona Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Isac Grönbro, Ölmstad IS

Lucas Luo, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 02
1

2

3

4

5

6

Elvira Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Simon Uveborn, KFUM Jönköping

Hugo Björk, Vaggeryd BTK

Stella Nilsson, Sävsjö BTK

Anton Ibrahim, KFUM Jönköping

Frans Ekberg, KFUM Jönköping

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 03
1

2

3

4

5

6

Nils Ek, Sävsjö BTK

Scott Hamerius, Ölmstad IS

Conrad Rickardsson, BTK Final

Caspian Alvehed, Sävsjö BTK

Ture Wetterbrandt, Ölmstad IS

Theo Berglund, Huskvarna Södra IS

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 04
1

2

3

4

5

6

Axel Brunninge, Huskvarna Södra IS

Melker Carlsson, BTK Clipper

Theodor Silfwerbrand, Sandsjöfors SK

Vincent Hasund, Ölmstad IS

Ture Adolfsson, Sandsjöfors SK

Albin Skarp, Sävsjö BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 05
1

2

3

4

5

Love Uddenberg, Tranås BTK

Alfred Ragnarsson, Värnamo TK

Anton Söderström, Huskvarna Södra IS

Felix Palmér, Tranås BTK

Wendela Tärneberg, Sandsjöfors SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 06
1

2

3

4

5

6

Leo Gustafsson, KFUM Jönköping

Gustav Hjalmarsson, Vaggeryd BTK

Arvid Palm Hjelte, Huskvarna Södra IS

Ludvig Livenborn, Huskvarna Södra IS

Nike Karlsson, Värnamo TK

Charlie Öhman, Tranås BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 07
1

2

3

4

5

Harry Petersson, Sävsjö BTK

Josef Petersson, Värnamo TK

Levi Uddenberg, Tranås BTK

Yousaf Al-Shater, BTK Final

Noel Engstrand, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 08
1

2

3

4

5

Nils Oskarsson, BTK Final

Alfons Klint Lidegran, Tranås BTK

Noa Blad, BTK Clipper

Elias Örtengren, Tranås BTK

Noah Celinder, Värnamo TK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 09
1

2

3

4

5

Oliver Bejdén, KFUM Jönköping

Melker Sten, Värnamo TK

Filippa Almgren, Tabergs SK

Milla Rosén, Tranås BTK

Gabriel Rydberg, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 10
1

2

3

4

5

Kevin Tärneberg, Sandsjöfors SK

William Johansson, Vaggeryd BTK

Tommy Johansson, Sandsjöfors SK

Nicco Burman, Huskvarna Södra IS

Benjamin Widehäll, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 11
1

2

3

4

5

Valter Nilsson, Tranås BTK

Vilgot Almroth, KFUM Jönköping

Jack Sigstedt, Vaggeryd BTK

Bosse Palmqvist, Tranås BTK

Bruce Rosendal, BTK Clipper

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 12
1

2

3

4

5

Ed Billow, Huskvarna Södra IS

Benjamin Almén, Värnamo TK

Malte Fager, BTK Clipper

Ryan Lorentzon, Värnamo TK

David Vidovic, Vaggeryd BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 13
1

2

3

4

5

6

Noah Andersson, Tranås BTK

Tindra Thille, Sandsjöfors SK

Oskar Löfgren, KFUM Jönköping

Alvin Alvarsson, BTK Final

Peter Bertilsdotter, Tabergs SK

Milo Andersson, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 14
1

2

3

4

5

Erica Tälth, Bruzaholms SK

Hanna Erixon, Sandsjöfors SK

Emil Brusberg, KFUM Jönköping

Jonathan Gustafsson, KFUM Jönköping

Elliot Svensson, BTK Final

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 15
1

2

3

4

5

6

Darien Bustos Mendoza, Bruzaholms SK

Elliot Jonzon, BTK Final

Levi Rydberg, Tabergs SK

Jonah Johansson, KFUM Jönköping

Elsa Celinder, Sandsjöfors SK

Elliot Alvehed, Sävsjö BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 16
1

2

3

4

5

Axel Ljungdahl, KFUM Jönköping

Rasmus Johansson, Vetlanda BTK

Elias Lindh Thuresson, Värnamo TK

Ville Jungelind, KFUM Jönköping

Axel Rundberg, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 17
1

2

3

4

5

Ivar Säleby, BTK Clipper

Alvin Rylander, Vetlanda BTK

Alfred Kurjenkallio, Vetlanda BTK

Arvid Wissling, KFUM Jönköping

Joar Svensson, Bruzaholms SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 18
1

2

3

4

5

Alfred Ålander, Värnamo TK

Leo Gunnarsson, KFUM Jönköping

Freya Söderlund, Bruzaholms SK

Noah Josefsson, BTK Clipper

Anton Rukovci, Tabergs SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

1 av 2
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Pool 19
1

2

3

4

5

Ludvig Fagerström, Värnamo TK

Max Ljungqvist, BTK Clipper

Jannick Kolk, Bruzaholms SK

Oliwer Wagner, KFUM Jönköping

Leo Ahlström, Vetlanda BTK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

Pool 20
1

2

3

4

5

Melker Bergman, Värnamo TK

Milo Stattin, BTK Final

Ksenia Corosteliov, Sävsjö BTK

Herman Pihl, Tabergs SK

Viktor Erixon, Sandsjöfors SK

Sets: 5, Poång: 11, Diff: 2

2 av 2


